
Taylor County School District

Fiscal Transparency
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0031 Taylor County Middle School

Fiscal Transparency
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TAYLOR COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
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40.2

48.1
52.1

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Taylor County Elementary School                   
FTE / Administrative Personnel

$10,174.00

$11,873.00

$13,257.00

$3,000.00

$5,000.00

$7,000.00

$9,000.00

$11,000.00

$13,000.00

$15,000.00

2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Taylor County Elementary School                        
Total Operating Expenditures Per FTE

$9,006.00 

$10,275.00 

$10,758.00 

$8,000.00

$8,500.00

$9,000.00

$9,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,500.00

$11,000.00

2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Taylor County Elementary School                            
Total Instructional Expenditures Per FTE

$1,148.00 

$1,346.00 

$1,885.00 

 $-

 $200.00

 $400.00

 $600.00

 $800.00

 $1,000.00

 $1,200.00

 $1,400.00

 $1,600.00

 $1,800.00

 $2,000.00

2020-21 2021-22 2022-23

Taylor County Elementary School                         
General Administrative Expenditures / Total 

Operating Expenditures



TAYLOR COUNTY PRE-K

Fiscal Transparency
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STEINHATCHEE SCHOOL

Fiscal Transparency
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BIG BEND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
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TAYLOR COUNTY PRIMARY SCHOOL

Fiscal Transparency
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TAYLOR COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

Fiscal Transparency
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TAYLOR VIRTUAL FRANCHISE
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